Classement

1 Roi ala mouche
2

3

4 1. Fanion
5 2. Fanion
6 3. Fanion
7

8 4. Fanion
9 5. Fanion
10

11 6. Fanion
12 7.Fanion
13 8. Fanion
14

15

16 9. Fanion
17

18

19

20 10. Fanion
21

22 11. Fanion
23 12. Fanion
24  13. Fanion
25 14. Fanion
26 15. Fanion
27

28 16. Fanion
29

30 17.Fanion
31

Nom & prénom Filiation
GROGNUZ Lilian Claude
AYER Maxime Hervé
RAPIN Lionel Jean-Daniel
PITTET Marc

PLUMETTAZ Denis René
NEY Olivier

GIVEL Eric Emile
SCHNEIDER Gaél Olivier
GILLIAND Loris Guy
CHATELANAT Grégoire Eric
MORA Julien

RAPIN Alan

RUCH Axel René
GIVEL André Fernand

JACQUET Bertrand
MAYOR Frédéric
BACHMANN Florian Pierre-Alain

PAPPALARDO Salvatore

BOVEY Alexandre André
NEY Sébastien

NOTZ Raphaél Philippe
RAPIN Michaél Thierry
MAYOR Julien Jean

NEY Jean-Samuel

PATTHEY Mike

MACCHIA Vito

OZELLEY Pierrick

DOUDIN Cédric

SAVARY Jean-Daniel

SAUTEREL Arnaud Jacques

ROSSIER Marc Jean-Francois

TIRAGE classement au coup profond

Hors concours (HC)

HC2023C

HC2022C

HC2022F

HC2022C

HC2021F

HC2022C

HC2022C

HC2022C

HC2023C

HC2023C

HC2023C

HC2023C

HC2023C

Résultat

260
320
390
420
510
530
590
590
680
770
790
840
890
900
950
980
1000
1100
1100
1140
1150
1150
1200
1230
1290
1300
1300
1310
1340
1350
1420
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Classement

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

18. Fanion

19. Fanion

20. Fanion

21. Fanion

22. Fanion

Nom & prénom
DAEHLER David
JAN-DU-CHENE Eric
GINGINS Steve
TRIPOD Vincent
HOFMANN Florian
LEMEE Sébastien
NOTH Stéphane
SOMMER Marc
SCHNEIDER Alexandre
PERRIN Pascal
JOMINI André

DUC Logan

SCHULE Laurent
JOMINI Maxime
ZBINDEN Alexandre
NEY Pascal
DELACOUR Christian
ROTZETTER Michaél
KALTENRIEDER Walter
BAUDOIS Gaél
ROTZETTER Fabien
WILLOMMET Pascal
SAUTEREL Marc
JACCOUD Ciyrill
FABBRONI Xavier
DUVOISIN Yves
JOSEPH Patrick
GUEISSAZ Patrick
GENOUD Raphaél

RAPIN Daniel

Filiation

Marcel
Pierre

Alexandre

Eric

René
Serge
Jean-David

Cédric

Philippe

Gaston
Daniel
André

Roland

Louis

Hors concours (HC)

HC2021C

HC2023C

HC2023C

HC2023C

HC2022C

HC2023C

HC2021C

HC2022F

HC2022F

HC2023C

HC2022C
HC2023C

HC2023C

Résultat

1430
1450
1460
1490
1490
1500
1500
1500
1510
1520
1530
1530
1540
1540
1560
1580
1590
1590
1620
1630
1640
1660
1670
1720
1720
1730
1750
1750
1890
1930
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